
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

2025-2026 учебный год  

 

1а класс Классный руководитель  

Никандрова Ирина Алексеевна 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Дата 

рождения 

Движение 

1.  Александрова Анна Викторовна 04.02.2018  

2.  Васильева Милана Александровна 10.10.2018  

3.  Веденеева Анна Анатольевна 27.06.2018  

4.  Галкина Елизавета Вячеславовна 24.09.2018  

5.  Григорьев Всеволод Дмитриевич 02.05.2018  

6.  Григорьянц Ариана Арвидовна 16.10.2018  

7.  Евдокимов Глеб Александрович 20.02.2018  

8.  Ильченко Юлия Александровна 07.05.2018  

9.  Казик Радмир Александрович 22.10.2018  

10.  Красильников Лев Вячеславович 04.02.2019  

11.  Кузнецова Вероника Андреевна 26.12.2017  

12.  Левановская Эмилия Егоровна 24.09.2018  

13.  Лепехин Андрей Денисович 25.07.2018  

14.  Маликова Татьяна Андреевна 14.09.2018  

15.  Насонов Пётр Андреевич 24.10.2018  

16.  Новоселов Артём Евгеньевич 16.07.2018  

17.  Попов Тимофей Михайлович 23.03.2018  

18.  Русу Даниил Евгеньевич 07.05.2018  

19.  Субхонов Тимур Муроджонович 15.02.2018  

20.  Суходольский Василий Васильевич  26.01.2018  

21.  Тильзина Елизавета Владимировна 26.06.2018  

22.  Точиева Фатима Магомедовна 19.07.2018  

23.  Федорова Василиса Михайловна 11.12.2017  

24.  Фокина Полина Викторовна 18.04.2018  

25.  Холматова Амина Аброркуловна 11.01.2018  

26.  Швец Лилли Павловна 05.07.2018  

27.     

28.     

29.     

30.     

31.     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2025-2026 учебный год  

 

1б класс Классный руководитель 

Оберемко Елена Вячеславовна  

№ 

п/

п 

Ф.И.О. Дата 

рождения 

Движение 

1 Ашмарина Вера Владимировна 28.09.2018  

2 Белецкая Ксения Ринатовна 18.05.2018  

3 Богачев Мирослав Алексеевич 26.04.2018  

4 Волчанская Алёна Всеволодовна 09.06.2018  

5 Кирилкин Никита Иванович 20.11.2017  

6 Коковин Антон Андреевич 21.02.2018  

7 Колодрубський Герман Дмитриевич 19.05.2018  

8 Костевский Павел Романович 31.05.2018  

9 Кудряшова Татьяна Сергеевна 11.10.2018  

10 Курьянова Дарья Евгеньевна 03.05.2018  

11 Лушников Даниил Рустамович 06.11.2018  

12 Ляшевич Дарья Антоновна 28.09.2018  

13 Миронова Юлия Михайловна 19.05.2018  

14 Парилов Давид Сергеевич 10.12.2018  

15 Рахмонова Малика Алиджоновна 09.09.2018  

16 Румянцева Виктория 

Константиновна 

01.03.2019  

17 Сабирзянов Тимур Ильмарович 06.03.2018  

18 Сафронова Агата Михайловна 06.04.2018  

19 Сибилева Варвара Семёновна 27.04.2018  

20 Терещенко Артём Михайлович 13.11.2018  

21 Урванцева Алиса Павловна 28.09.2018  

22 Усов Илья Николаевич 07.02.2018  

23 Федорова Таяна Романовна 11.05.2018  

24 Черненко Виталий Максимович 20.02.2018  

25 Шатунова Мария Ильинична 14.08.2018  

26 Шекета Надежда Михайловна 02.07.2018  

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 



2025-2026 учебный год  

 

 

1в класс Классный руководитель  

Васильева Анжелика Анатольевна 

№ 

п/

п 

Ф.И.О. Дата 

рождения 

Движение 

1.  Акобян Лариса Аркадьевна 25.06.2018  

2.  Беляков Вячеслав Николаевич 02.06.2018  

3.  Брайнинг София Никитична 03.08.2018  

4.  Воронов Артём Денисович 11.10.2017  

5.  Гулян Авет Гагикович 21.03.2018  

6.  Жеков Роман Алексеевич 05.03.2018  

7.  Жигарев Кирилл Константинович 11.05.2018  

8.  Казымова Алёна Сергеевна 04.12.2017  

9.  Кожин Никита Евгеньевич 19.06.2018  

10.  Кролевецкая Милена Олеговна 11.03.2018  

11.  Кукоба Богдан Алексеевич 23.11.2018  

12.  Куценко Мария Андреевна 21.06.2018  

13.  Лабазова Ксения Васильевна 01.09.2018  

14.  Марагина Мария Григорьевна 22.01.2018  

15.  Новикова Алина Владимировна 08.05.2017  

16.  Никифоров Тимур Андреевич 27.08.2018  

17.  Полтасова Мирослава Руслановна 27.04.2018  

18.  Прокошев Андрей Андреевич 17.01.2019  

19.  Федина Мария Михайловна 08.01.2018  

20.  Фёдоров Илья Владимирович 27.12.2017  

21.  Фёдорова Вера Михайловна 23.12.2018  

22.  Хчоян Сергей Сейранович 10.02.2018  

23.  Шалов Иван Вадимович 24.07.2018  

24.  Ширяева Дарина Николаевна 21.08.2018  

25.  Шитов Михаил Максимович 09.12.2017  

26.  Эккерт Милана Владиславовна 27.03.2018  

27.  Юркова Екатерина Сергеевна 14.12.2017  

28.     

29.     

30.     

31.    

32.     

33.     

 

 

 

 



2025-2026 учебный год 

 

1г класс 

(Речевой класс) 

Классный руководитель  

Сергеева Алина Анатольевна 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О.  Дата 

рождения 

 

1. Александрова Ева Олеговна 03.08.2018  

2. Боровков Константин Георгиевич 17.11.2017  

3. Данилова Мария Александровна 19.05.2018  

4. Руденко Валерия Ивановна 19.04.2018  

5. Середа Назар Сргеевич 20.02.2018  

6. Суховарова Анна Николаевна 11.08.2017  

7. Хуршидов Тимур Маратович 30.08.2018  

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2025-2026 учебный год 

 

1п класс Классный руководитель  

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О.  Дата 

рождения 

 

1. Белова Стефания Ильинична 04.12.2018  

2. Будакова Виктория Борисовна 18.10.2018  

3. Бутаков Матвей Дмитриевич 02.10.2018  

4. Грозный Семён Борисович 02.02.2018  

5. Калайтанов Александр Евгеньевич 18.02.2018  

6. Касумов Амир Олегович 11.04.2018  

7. Ладыгина Алиса Васильевна 09.04.2018  

8. Парфенов Денис Дмитриевич 27.02.2018  

9. Федотов Максим Николаевич 18.09.2018  

10. Филатова Мия Максимовна 20.03.2018  

11. Шумкова Мария Михайловна  08.10.2018  

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2025-2026 учебный год 
 

1ц класс Классный руководитель  

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О.  Дата 

рождения 

 

1. Бешли-оглы Анатолий Мамедович 31.08.2018  

2. Желтов Никита Сергеевич  15.06.2018  

3. Киселёва Василиса Алексеевна 09.08.2018  

4. Комаровский Тимур Александрович 01.10.2018  

5. Петухова Владислава Алексеевна 28.07.2018  

6. Печкин Андрей Владимирович 25.10.2018  

7. Юрчанов Марк Максимович 06.02.2018  

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2025-2026 учебный год 

 

 

1ш класс Классный руководитель  

 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О.  Дата 

рождения 

Движение 

1. Арефьев Кирилл Никитич 21.06.2018  

2. Бердиева Дарина Лазизовна 26.05.2018  

3. Богданова Валерия Алексеевна 23.08.2018  

4. Васильева Анна Романовна 30.10.2016  

5. Григорьев Марк Егорович 25.12.2017  

6. Долгих Максим Павлович 21.11.2017  

7. Займутдинов  Мухаммадамин 

Бахтиёрович 

26.05.2018  

8. Кадар Кира Викторовна 19.10.2018  

9. Когалёнок Егор Александрович 29.03.2018  

10. Когалёнок Марк Александрович 29.03.2018  

11. Николаев Денис Дмитриевич 14.04.2018  

12. Смирнов Мирон Павлович 08.01.2018  

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    

21.    

22.    

23.    

24.    

25.    

26.    

 

 

 


